Posit Nurr Forename
167 Martin
270 Kev
332 Paul
4 66 Howard
598 Darren
6 107 Gary
7 113 Matthew
8 34 Edward
9 127 Peter

10 93 Simon
11 122 Dave
12 60 Stephen
13 21 Richard
14 68 William
15 42 Mike
16 90 Paul

17 56 David
18 38 Tobin
19 35 Alexander Glynn
20 126 John

21 74 Robin
22 3  Carol
23 104 Matthew
24 106 Kevin
25 55 Philip
26 72 Paul

27 57 John

28 77 Kevin
29 79 Richard
30 86 Andrew
3180 Jim

32 45 Barry
33 59 Sandra
34 10 Dennis
35 112 George
36 41 Emily
37 87 Stephen
38 109 Chris
39 46 David
40 89 Roger
41 40 James
42 25 Andrew
43 71 Jacky
44 53 Simon
45 9  Philip
46 119 Paul

47 13 Chris
48 12 Barbara

Surname
Reid
Lilley
Green
Wood
King
Bailey
Parker
Hardy
Roberts
Gregory
Ansell
Ford
Hardy
Alves
Eaton
Sadler
Beech
Rayner
Robinson
Cannon
Fletcher
Wolstenholme
Russell
Sibley
Marsland
Mears
Oliver
Goodwin
Powell
Owen
Davis
Quirk
Edwards
Learad
Mortimer
Armstrong
Formby
Gee
Elsom
Fokinther
Fletcher
King
Smith
Rayner
Jenkins
French
Kelly

Bly

Club

City of Sheffield AC
Sheffield Running Club
City of Sheffield AC
City of Sheffield AC
Killamarsh Kestrels
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Killamarsh Kestrels
Clowne Road Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Steel City Striders
Killamarsh Kestrels
Hallamshire Harriers
Totley AC

Unattached

Clowne Road Runners
Steel City Striders
Bungay Black Dog RC
Hallamshire Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Hallamshire Harriers
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Sheffield Triathlon Club
Sheffield Triathlon Club
Unattached
Unattached
Uknetrunners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Steel City Striders
Unattached

Killamarsh Kestrels
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Sheffield Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Rother Valley Swallows
Unattached
Hallamshire Harriers

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Age Group
Sen M
M45
Sen M
Jun M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
M40
Sen M
M45
M45
M40
M50
M40
Sen M
M50
M40
Sen M
M40
M55
F60
Sen M
Sen M
M50
Sen M
M50
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
M50
Sen M
F45
M60
Sen M
Jun W
M45
M45
Sen M
M50
Sen M
Sen M
F55
M40
M40
M40
Sen M
F50

Time
34.01
34.15
34.38
3541
35.59
36.52
37.01
37.36
37.42
38.01
38.10
38.43
39.10
40.40
41.26
42.05
42.10
42.11
42.39
42.40
43.02
43.06
43.40
43.50
43.57
44.06
44.23
44.30
44.33
44.35
44.42
44.56
45.04
45.20
45.26
45.31
45.36
45.45
45.49
45.56
46.10
46.31
47.07
47.15
47.43
48.13
48.21
48.38



49 5
50 51
51 39
52 115
53 99
54 23
55 37
56 97
57 44
58 101
59 114
60 125
61 48
62 110
63 17
64 95
65 31
66 75
67 76
68 8
69 50
70 18
71 100
7273
73 111
74 103
75 19
76 120
77 85
78 84
797
80 123
81 33
822
83 121
84 88
85 62
86 96
87 94
88 4
89 116
90 117
91 91
92 118
93 52
94 20
95 102
96 15
97 108
98 36

Jonathon
Nigel
Bernard
Rob
Paul
Andrew
Adrian
Jane
Jamie
Barrie
Ashley
Brian
Malcolm
Hannah
Melanie
Murray
Jamie
Julie
Mick
Paul
Robert
Gary
Karen
Stewart
Peter
Gail
Hilary
Paula
Chris
Colin
Terry
David
Chris
Brian
Andrew
Graham
Diane
Samantha
Jackie
Claire
Sophie
Stewart
Brian
Peter
Mathew
Mark
Joanne
Graham
Deborah
Bridget

Senior
Wright
Fletcher
Mortimer
Summerly
Hickson
Moss
Dickenson
Glazebrook
Williams
Mortimer
Rogers
Rhodes
Compton
Adams
Wilson
Waller
Hodgson
Hodgson
Bower
Mellor
Newbould
Rawson
Benfield
Watling
Tombs
Smith
Hughes
Faff
Shipley
Bower
Barrie
Barnes
Thornhill
Crossland
Sheen
Jordan
Kelly
McFall
Wilson
Kemp
Kemp
Patchett
Smith
Surgeon
Hudson
Lancaster
Hudson
Stephenson
Bouttell

Sheffield Triathlon Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Clowne Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC
Steel City Striders
Clowne Road Runners
North Derbyshire RC
Clowne Road Runners
Unattached

Northern Vets
Rotherham Harriers
South Yorks Police
Unattached
Unattached

Rother Valley Swallows
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Calder Valley FR
Clowne Road Runners
Rother Valley Swallows
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Clowne Road Runners
Doncaster AC

Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Hallamshire Harriers
Handsworth Roadhogs
Sheffield Triathlon Club
Steel City Striders
Doncaster AC

Clowne Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Doncaster AC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Sen M
M45
M60
Sen M
M50
M40
M45
F40
M40
M65
Sen M
M65
M60
sen W
F35
M45
Jun M
F40
M45
M40
M50
M40
F45
M40
M50
F55
F40
Sen W
Sen M
M50
M65
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
Sen M
M55
F35
F35
F45
F35
Sen W
M50
M65
Sen M
M50
Sen M
F35
M50
F40
F40

49.03
49.04
49.09
49.10
49.33
49.34
49.38
49.42
49.44
49.52
50.03
50.13
50.16
50.18
50.53
50.54
51.10
51.13
51.14
51.19
51.20
51.38
51.47
52.06
52.12
52.14
52.27
52.30
52.50
52.57
53.32
53.57
54.01
54.11
54.17
54.18
54.20
54.27
54.28
54.38
54.42
54.42
54.59
55.01
55.34
55.51
55.59
56.16
56.28
56.35



99 58
100 61
101 47
102 11
103 54
104 22
105 78
106 16
107 81
108 29
109 124
110 92
111 82
112 83
113 105
114 65

Margaret
Christine
Graham
Malin
Anne
Alan

Nick
Suzanne
Mary

lan
Debbie
Alice
Joanne
Lizzie

Dot
Joanne Marie

Oliver
Stimpson
Benton
Hewins
Barker
Bryden
Scarr
Greenhalgh
Kitching
Eranshaw
Clark
Macgowan
Houghton
Marshall
Carr
Taylor

York Knavesmire Harriers
Tickhill RC

Maltby RC

Fat Boys RC
Unattached
Rotherham Harriers
Doncaster AC
Unattached

Tickhill RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Tickhill RC

Tickhill RC
Unattached
Unattached

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

F50
F55
M50
Sen W
F40
M65
Sen M
Sen W
Sen W
Sen M
Sen W
Sen W
F40
F50
F60
Sen W

56.40
58.28
59.32
60.13
60.23
60.41
60.49
60.51
60.54
60.58
61.25
62.26
62.45
62.54
64.32
64.40



