Posit Num	Forename	Surname	Club	Gender	Age Group	Time
1 67	Martin	Reid	City of Sheffield AC	Male	Sen M	34.01
2 70	Kev	Lilley	Sheffield Running Club	Male	M45	34.15
3 32	Paul	Green	City of Sheffield AC	Male	Sen M	34.38
4 66	Howard	Wood	City of Sheffield AC	Male	Jun M	35.41
5 98	Darren	King	Killamarsh Kestrels	Male	Sen M	35.59
6 107	Gary	Bailey	Keighley & Craven AC	Male	Sen M	36.52
7 113	Matthew	Parker	Unattached	Male	Sen M	37.01
8 34	Edward	Hardy	Killamarsh Kestrels	Male	Sen M	37.36
9 127	Peter	Roberts	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M40	37.42
10 93	Simon	Gregory	Killamarsh Kestrels	Male	Sen M	38.01
11 122	Dave	Ansell	Steel City Striders	Male	M45	38.10
12 60	Stephen	Ford	Killamarsh Kestrels	Male	M45	38.43
13 21	Richard	Hardy	Hallamshire Harriers	Male	M40	39.10
14 68	William	Alves	Totley AC	Male	M50	40.40
15 42	Mike	Eaton	Unattached	Male	M40	41.26
16 90	Paul	Sadler	Clowne Road Runners	Male	Sen M	42.05
17 56	David	Beech	Steel City Striders	Male	M50	42.10
18 38	Tobin	Rayner	Bungay Black Dog RC	Male	M40	42.11
19 35	Alexander Glynn	Robinson	Hallamshire Harriers	Male	Sen M	42.39
20 126	John	Cannon	North Derbyshire RC	Male	M40	42.40
21 74	Robin	Fletcher	North Derbyshire RC	Male	M55	43.02
22 3	Carol	Wolstenholme	Hallamshire Harriers	Female	F60	43.06
23 104	Matthew	Russell	Clowne Road Runners	Male	Sen M	43.40
24 106	Kevin	Sibley	Unattached	Male	Sen M	43.50
25 55	Philip	Marsland	Unattached	Male	M50	43.57
26 72	Paul	Mears	Unattached	Male	Sen M	44.06
27 57	John	Oliver	York Knavesmire Harriers	Male	M50	44.23
28 77	Kevin	Goodwin	Sheffield Triathlon Club	Male	Sen M	44.30
29 79	Richard	Powell	Sheffield Triathlon Club	Male	Sen M	44.33
30 86	Andrew	Owen	Unattached	Male	Sen M	44.35
31 80	Jim	Davis	Unattached	Male	M50	44.42
32 45	Barry	Quirk	Uknetrunners	Male	Sen M	44.56
33 59	Sandra	Edwards	Killamarsh Kestrels	Female	F45	45.04
34 10	Dennis	Learad	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M60	45.20
	George	Mortimer	Unattached	Male	Sen M	45.26
36 41	Emily	Armstrong	Unattached	Female	Jun W	45.31
37 87	Stephen	Formby	Steel City Striders	Male	M45	45.36
38 109		Gee	Unattached	Male	M45	45.45
39 46	David	Elsom	Killamarsh Kestrels	Male	Sen M	45.49
40 89	Roger	Fokinther	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M50	45.56
41 40	James	Fletcher	Unattached	Male	Sen M	46.10
42 25	Andrew	King	Unattached	Male	Sen M	46.31
43 71	Jacky	Smith	Sheffield Running Club	Female	F55	47.07
44 53	Simon	Rayner	Unattached	Male	M40	47.15
45 9	Philip	Jenkins	Unattached	Male	M40	47.43
46 119		French	Rother Valley Swallows	Male	M40	48.13
47 13	Chris	Kelly	Unattached	Male	Sen M	48.21
48 12	Barbara	Bly	Hallamshire Harriers	Female	F50	48.38

40.5		.	CL (() 11 = 1 11 CL		6 14	40.00
49 5	Jonathon	Senior	Sheffield Triathlon Club	Male	Sen M	49.03
50 51	Nigel	Wright	Unattached	Male	M45	49.04
51 39	Bernard	Fletcher	Unattached	Male	M60	49.09
52 115		Mortimer	Unattached	Male	Sen M	49.10
53 99	Paul	Summerly	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M50	49.33
54 23	Andrew	Hickson	North Derbyshire RC	Male	M40	49.34
55 37	Adrian	Moss	Steel City Striders	Male	M45	49.38
56 97	Jane 	Dickenson	Clowne Road Runners	Female	F40	49.42
57 44	Jamie	Glazebrook	North Derbyshire RC	Male	M40	49.44
58 101		Williams	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M65	49.52
	Ashley	Mortimer	Unattached	Male	Sen M	50.03
60 125		Rogers	Northern Vets	Male	M65	50.13
61 48	Malcolm	Rhodes	Rotherham Harriers	Male	M60	50.16
	Hannah	Compton	South Yorks Police	Female	sen W	50.18
63 17	Melanie	Adams	Unattached	Female	F35	50.53
64 95	Murray	Wilson	Unattached	Male	M45	50.54
65 31	Jamie	Waller	Rother Valley Swallows	Male	Jun M	51.10
66 75	Julie	Hodgson	Unattached	Female	F40	51.13
67 76	Mick	Hodgson	Unattached	Male	M45	51.14
68 8	Paul	Bower	Unattached	Male	M40	51.19
69 50	Robert	Mellor	Unattached	Male	M50	51.20
70 18	Gary	Newbould	Unattached	Male	M40	51.38
71 100	Karen	Rawson	Clowne Road Runners	Female	F45	51.47
72 73	Stewart	Benfield	Unattached	Male	M40	52.06
73 111	Peter	Watling	Unattached	Male	M50	52.12
74 103	Gail	Tombs	Calder Valley F R	Female	F55	52.14
75 19	Hilary	Smith	Clowne Road Runners	Female	F40	52.27
76 120	Paula	Hughes	Rother Valley Swallows	Female	Sen W	52.30
77 85	Chris	Faff	Unattached	Male	Sen M	52.50
78 84	Colin	Shipley	Unattached	Male	M50	52.57
79 7	Terry	Bower	Unattached	Male	M65	53.32
80 123	David	Barrie	Unattached	Male	Sen M	53.57
81 33	Chris	Barnes	Unattached	Male	Sen M	54.01
82 2	Brian	Thornhill	Unattached	Male	Sen M	54.11
83 121	Andrew	Crossland	Unattached	Male	Sen M	54.17
84 88	Graham	Sheen	Clowne Road Runners	Male	M55	54.18
85 62	Diane	Jordan	Doncaster AC	Female	F35	54.20
86 96	Samantha	Kelly	Clowne Road Runners	Female	F35	54.27
87 94	Jackie	McFall	Unattached	Female	F45	54.28
88 4	Claire	Wilson	Unattached	Female	F35	54.38
89 116	Sophie	Kemp	Unattached	Female	Sen W	54.42
90 117	Stewart	Kemp	Hallamshire Harriers	Male	M50	54.42
91 91	Brian	Patchett	Handsworth Roadhogs	Male	M65	54.59
92 118	Peter	Smith	Sheffield Triathlon Club	Male	Sen M	55.01
93 52	Mathew	Surgeon	Steel City Striders	Male	M50	55.34
94 20	Mark	Hudson	Doncaster AC	Male	Sen M	55.51
95 102	Joanne	Lancaster	Clowne Road Runners	Female	F35	55.59
96 15	Graham	Hudson	Unattached	Male	M50	56.16
	Deborah	Stephenson	Unattached	Female	F40	56.28
98 36	Bridget	Bouttell	Doncaster AC	Female	F40	56.35
	-					

99 58	Margaret	Oliver	York Knavesmire Harriers	Female	F50	56.40
100 61	Christine	Stimpson	Tickhill RC	Female	F55	58.28
101 47	Graham	Benton	Maltby RC	Male	M50	59.32
102 11	Malin	Hewins	Fat Boys RC	Female	Sen W	60.13
103 54	Anne	Barker	Unattached	Female	F40	60.23
104 22	Alan	Bryden	Rotherham Harriers	Male	M65	60.41
105 78	Nick	Scarr	Doncaster AC	Male	Sen M	60.49
106 16	Suzanne	Greenhalgh	Unattached	Female	Sen W	60.51
107 81	Mary	Kitching	Tickhill RC	Female	Sen W	60.54
108 29	lan	Eranshaw	Unattached	Male	Sen M	60.58
109 124	Debbie	Clark	Unattached	Female	Sen W	61.25
110 92	Alice	Macgowan	Unattached	Female	Sen W	62.26
111 82	Joanne	Houghton	Tickhill RC	Female	F40	62.45
112 83	Lizzie	Marshall	Tickhill RC	Female	F50	62.54
113 105	Dot	Carr	Unattached	Female	F60	64.32
114 65	Joanne Marie	Taylor	Unattached	Female	Sen W	64.40